Vysledky Trikralové sbirky 2016

BystfiCka

Francova Lhota a Valasska Senice

Horni Lidec

Hostalkova

JablUnka

Janova

Katefrinice

Leskovec

Lhota u Vsetina

Lidecko

Liptal

Luzna

MikulGvka

Oznice

Pozdéchov

Przno

Ratibor

Ruzdka

Seninka

Strelna

Usti u Vsetina

Valasska Polanka

Vsetin

Celkem

10314
71013
55138
50391
42 999
9 527
21157
2727
15 546
93 271
17 569
28911
20 686
13760
20 680
20977
40 849
26 801
7475
39 057
10 590
49 321
311 625

980 384



